
Show Results for Charlene Pew on 08/11/24

at Cottage Grove Riding Club Arena, Veneta, OR

                Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 08/11/24               

                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                      

                Location: Cottage Grove Riding Club, Veneta, OR                

                      PeeWee AM                     

   1st 23.426                 Merli Moehlmann on Eye Catcher                

   2nd 24.187                 Olivia Inglis on Miss Priss Chex              

   3rd 28.592                 Merli Moehlmann on TS Rocket Man              

   4th 48.702                 Sidney Hannen on Sophie                       

                        PeeWee Pm                     

   1st 22.591                 Olivia Inglis on Miss Priss Chex              

                             OBRA Jackpot in 3500 AM                        

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 19.278 $ 30.00         Courtney Schudel on Darkadillac               

   2nd 25.611                 Winona Hagan on Haidas Bar Lena               

                                                                               

                             OBRA Jackpot in 3500 PM                        

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.906 $ 30.00         Courtney Schudel on Darkadillac               

   2nd 25.611                 Winona Hagan on Haidas Bar Lena               

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                         

                                                                               

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1367.20, Rider count = 38         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.780 $398.00         Cailyn Wilber on Dancin Ta Fame               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.344 $209.00         Andrea Anderson on C U at Dee Bar             

   2nd 17.776 $155.00         Allison Storts on Leos Zan Star Bar "Martha"  

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.824 $137.00         Rachel Paakaula on Judge Cashes Design        

   2nd 17.912 $105.00         Jennifer Storts on Sas is on Firewater        

   3rd 18.016 $ 77.00         Cassandra Schrunk on Frenchmans Young Gun     

   4th 18.170                 Melissa Roll on Linken                        

   5th 18.449                 Shannon Prater on Cool Smart N Gold           

   6th 18.545                 Tatum Scott on T Tuff Lil Dandy               



   7th 18.661                 Kristen Lee on Dual Lace                      

   8th 18.679                 Lindsey Moughler on Lil Frosty Royal          

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 18.795 $123.00         Jenny McMahon on Remi                         

   2nd 18.826 $ 94.00         Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice            

   3rd 18.914 $ 69.00         Illoria Painter on Charlie                    

   4th 18.947                 Bailey Davis on BQH Dual Fancy                

   5th 18.987                 Linny Scott on Dr. Peppers Colonel            

   6th 19.016                 Courtney Alford on Hemi                       

   7th 19.024                 Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal                   

   8th 19.077                 Logan Harris on Colonel Jet Tucker-Wolf       

   9th 19.177                 Heather Greene on Chex Ladys King Jet "kj"    

  10th 19.238                 Jennifer Storts on Fame Desire Charm          

  11th 19.278                 Courtney Schudel on Darkadillac               

  12th 19.610                 Shawna Leslie on Zee I Hope for Cash          

  13th 19.710                 Cailyn Wilber on Blazin Dash Ta Thunder       

  14th 19.711                 Kit Thompson on Ivan                          

  15th 19.961                 Katie Olsen on Preacher                       

  16th 20.020                 Rhianna Harr Pritchett on KR Make it Rain     

  17th 20.648                 Winona Hagan on Haidas Bar Lena               

  18th 20.872                 Nicole Keltz on Sonny Doncha Be Tardy         

  19th 22.316                 Hope Walpole on Famoushabits diehard          

  20th 25.180                 Hope Rose on Big Daddy                        

  21st 29.684                 Nicole Keltz on EC American Sniper            

  22nd 34.725                 Macy Schuyler on Famous Bling                 

N/T    917.491                Chris Bruns on Oh So Dashin                   

N/T    917.716                Hope Walpole on Frenchshiningtafame           

N/T    918.454                Justus Palmer on KT Waitin Oh Lane            

N/T    999.000                Kenzie Morgan on Pennies fo Sam               

N/T    999.000                Lizzie Pew on TK Blantons Lucky High          

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM                         

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   529.20, Rider count = 18         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.780 $159.00         Cailyn Wilber on Dancin Ta Fame               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.344 $ 86.00         Andrea Anderson on C U at Dee Bar             

   2nd 17.475 $ 57.00         Jennifer Storts on Sas is on Firewater        

   3rd 17.720                 Chris Bruns on Oh So Dashin                   

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.855 $ 73.00         Allison Storts on Leos Zan Star Bar "Martha"  

   2nd 18.016 $ 49.00         Cassandra Schrunk on Frenchmans Young Gun     



   3rd 18.409                 Lizzie Pew on TK Blantons Lucky High          

   4th 18.571                 Jennifer Storts on Fame Desire Charm          

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 18.826 $ 64.00         Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice            

   2nd 18.906 $ 42.00         Courtney Schudel on Darkadillac               

   3rd 19.177                 Heather Greene on Chex Ladys King Jet "kj"    

   4th 19.610                 Shawna Leslie on Zee I Hope for Cash          

   5th 19.710                 Cailyn Wilber on Blazin Dash Ta Thunder       

   6th 20.648                 Winona Hagan on Haidas Bar Lena               

   7th 25.180                 Hope Rose on Big Daddy                        

   8th 34.725                 Macy Schuyler on Famous Bling                 

N/T    918.454                Justus Palmer on KT Waitin Oh Lane            

N/T    919.191                Courtney Alford on Hemi                       

                           BSCC2 Jackpot in Senior AM                       

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 25.180 $ 17.00         Hope Rose on Big Daddy                        

                           BSCC2 Jackpot in Senior PM                       

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 26.558 $ 17.00         Hope Rose on Big Daddy                        

                            BSCC2 Jackpot in Youth AM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   148.50, Rider count = 9          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 19.253 $ 64.00         Mia Zoll on Playboys Gone Wild     AWESOME JOB           

   2nd 19.560                 Molly Spurgeon on Kit                         

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 19.915 $ 49.00         Hailey Cartwright on Gabby                    

   2nd 19.985                 Summer Zoll on Nova                           

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 21.968 $ 36.00         Temprance Napier on Horse                     

   2nd 21.970                 Adrianna Covarrubias on Red White and Zipped  

N/T    920.050                Alyssa Jungling on Halo                       

N/T    920.147                Hailey Ayala on Freckles                      

N/T    999.000                Alyssa Shepherd on Mister Diamond Nic         

                            BSCC2 Jackpot in Youth PM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    99.00, Rider count = 6          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 19.560 $ 59.00         Molly Spurgeon on Kit                         

   2nd 19.915                 Hailey Cartwright on Gabby                    



                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 22.341 $ 40.00         Alyssa Shepherd on Mister Diamond Nic         

   2nd 23.778                 Temprance Napier on Horse                     

N/T    920.147                Hailey Ayala on Freckles                      

N/T    920.250                Alyssa Jungling on Halo                       

                           BSCC2 Jackpot in Novice AM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   181.50, Rider count = 11         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.457 $ 54.00         Jenny McMahon on Remi                         

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 18.306 $ 49.00         Kristen Lee on Dual Lace                      

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 19.358 $ 42.00         Rhianna Harr Pritchett on KR Make it Rain     

   2nd 19.405                 Taylinn Dimmitt on Whizkey                    

   3rd 19.444                 Hailey Cartwright on Gabby                    

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 21.127 $ 36.00         Breonna Lindberg on Reba                      

   2nd 21.279                 Temprance Napier on Horse                     

   3rd 22.134                 Kaytie Henricks on Stretford End              

   4th 22.778                 Alyssa Shepherd on Mister Diamond Nic         

   5th 31.545                 Hope Walpole on Famoushabits diehard          

N/T    999.000                Hailey Ayala on Freckles                      

                           BSCC2 Jackpot in Novice PM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    49.50, Rider count = 3          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 19.444 $ 30.00         Hailey Cartwright on Gabby                    

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 22.312 $ 20.00         Alyssa Shepherd on Mister Diamond Nic         

N/T    999.000                Hailey Ayala on Freckles                      







   1st 19.253 $ 64.00         Mia Zoll on Playboys Gone Wild     AWESOME JOB           


